
NAME:

ADDRESS:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

ANNUAL SNOWBIRD TOTAL DUE

$20.00 $10.00

PRICE QUANTITY GENDER-M/W SIZE COLOR

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$21.50 Yellow or Orange

$16.50

$6.50

$10.00

$3.50

$6.00

$

$

TVRC DECAL

WICKING TEE        TRAINING TANK

TVRC APPAREL ORDER FORM
Color options: T-shirts: O-Orange Y-Yellow RB-Royal Blue  P-Pink

Tanks: O-Orange  Y-Yellow  L-Lime  RB-Royal Blue  P-Pink

CHECK IF PAID

MEMBERSHIP DUES:

CIRCLE ONE:

WICKING TEE        TRAINING TANK

WICKING TEE        TRAINING TANK

WICKING TEE        TRAINING TANK

WICKING TEE        TRAINING TANK

 RUNNERS CAP (ADJUSTABLE/TVRC EMBROIDERED)

RUNNERS VISOR (ADJUSTABLE/WHITE/TVRC EMBROIDERED) 

MASK (BLACK/ONE SIZE)

ORDER FORMS DUE BY WEDNESDAY, MARCH 3RD.  ORDER WILL NOT BE PLACED UNLESS PAID IN FULL. PAY BY CASH OR CHECK (PAYABLE TO "DIANNE SCHULTZ"). 

ONE SIDED HEAT PRESS DESCRIBE APPAREL:

TWO SIDED HEAT PRESS

NON -MEMBER ORDER FEE ORDER QTY______ X $5.00

TOTAL


