

TVRC APPAREL ORDER FORM

Color options: T-shirts: O-Orange Y-Yellow RB-Royal Blue P-Pink
Tanks: O-Orange Y-Yellow L-Lime RB-Royal Blue P-Pink

=	
=:	NAME:
5:	ADDRESS:
E:	PHONE:
L:	EMAIL:

		ANNUAL	SNOWBIRD	CHECK IF PAID		TOTAL DUE	
	MEMBERSHIP DUES:	\$20.00	\$10.00				
CIRCLE ONE:		PRICE	QUANTITY	GENDER-M/W	SIZE	COLOR	
WICKING TEE	TRAINING TANK	\$12.50					
WICKING TEE	TRAINING TANK	\$12.50					
WICKING TEE	TRAINING TANK	\$12.50					
WICKING TEE	TRAINING TANK	\$12.50					
WICKING TEE	TRAINING TANK	\$12.50					
RUNNERS CAP (ADJUSTABLE/TVRC EMBROIDERED)		\$21.50				Yellow or Orange	
RUNNERS VISOR (ADJUSTABLE/WHITE/TVRC EMBROIDERED)		\$16.50					
	MASK (BLACK/ONE SIZE)	\$6.50					
	TVRC DECAL	\$10.00					
ONE SIDED HEAT PRESS		\$3.50		DESCRIBE APPA	REL:		
	TWO SIDED HEAT PRESS	\$6.00					
NON -MEMBER ORDER FEE ORDER QTY X \$5.00					\$		
TOTAL							\$

ORDER FORMS DUE BY WEDNESDAY, MARCH 3RD. ORDER WILL NOT BE PLACED UNLESS PAID IN FULL. PAY BY CASH OR CHECK (PAYABLE TO "DIANNE SCHULTZ").